Spain - Galicia
12 Division -Autondmica Senior

2005-06
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fliC. Liceo-vodafone  [EUNRERINEIPRINE
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ClEscola Lubians-Calvo _ [FEANRIPRIPAIE

GC
33
28
49
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26
23
15
14
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